Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

12/14/2023 12:45:59 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 01

General

$5,446,492.00
$12,412.75
$410,630.16
$369.25
$5,869,904.16

$5,019,294.46
$1,062,689.14
$879,972.34
$588,954.11
$278,343.13

$186,753.14
$8,016,006.32

$43,856.96
$973,456.00
($929,599.04)

($3,075,701.20)
$29,800,055.27
$26,724,354.07

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$830,477.12
$494,319.96
$0.00
$1,324,797.08

$567,105.63
$2,843,080.50
$80,336.17
$421,226.74
$29,451.68

$68,358.82
$4,009,559.54

$536.15
$36,799.93
($36,263.78)

($2,721,026.24)
$7,150,239.04
$4,429,212.80

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$6.23
$0.00
$6.23

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6.23
$1,515.73
$1,521.96

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$59,384.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$59,384.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$59,384.00
$5,751,788.56
$5,811,172.56

$0.00
$0.00
$133,566.61
$0.00
$133,566.61

$8,929.01
$15,806.39
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,997.85
$47,933.25

$117.96
$1,773.09
($1,655.13)

$83,978.23
$618,811.70
$702,789.93

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$5,505,876.00
$842,889.87
$1,038,522.96
$369.25
$7,387,658.08

$5,595,329.10
$3,921,576.03
$960,508.51
$1,010,180.85
$307,794.81
$0.00

$0.00
$278,109.81
$12,073,499.11

$44,511.07
$1,012,029.02
($967,517.95)

($5,653,358.98)
$43,322,410.30
$37,669,051.32

Page 1 of 1



